(@

Promoters
and
Promoter
Group

150,132,780

150,132,780

81.78%

150,132,780

150,132,780

81.78%

81.78%

150,132,780

(B)

Public

38

33,448,350

33,448,350

18.22%

33,448,350

33,448,350

18.22%

18.22%

33,448,350

©

Non-
Promoter-
Non Public

((S5))

Shares
underlying
depository
receipts

(€2

Shares held
by employee
trusts

Total

43

183,581,130

183,581,130

100.00%

183,581,130

183,581,130

100.00%

100.00%

183,581,130




